LSIP-150/1 - Page: 1
LSIP-150/1
Order No.: 0124910
PRODUCTINFOS
Air core coil, 1.5mH
Medium wire thickness (1 mm), for general applications, for constructing high-quality crossover networks of
high power rating.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LSIP-150/1
Description air core coil
Nominal value 1.5 mH
Power rating 150 W
Enam. copper wire
(CUL)
Ø 1.0 mm
DC resistance 0.65 Ω
Packing unit 1
Dimensions Ø 59 mm x 19 mm
Weight 211 g
LSIP-150/1 - Page: 2